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RFEDETO

Club Deportivo AronShot

CAMPEONATO DE ESPAÑA PCC 2024

PCC

Pos. % Score Tirador Cat. Fac. Reg
1 100.00 1307.289 ALVIRA CABRER, JAIME Senior Minor CAN
2 98.51 1287.752 RODRIGUEZ BAÑOS, JUAN JOSE General Minor NAV
3 94.18 1231.150 BERGILLOS MORAL, FRANCISCO ANGEL General Minor CAT
4 90.20 1179.155 SUBIRATS RUIZ, , ALEX General Minor CAT
5 89.49 1169.881 SANCHEZ SANJOSE, VICTOR General Minor CAT
6 88.87 1161.767 MANOSALVAS DE LA TORRE, FRANCISCO Senior Minor NAV
7 88.45 1156.265 MONTIEL REYES, ANDRES JESUS General Minor CAN
8 88.05 1151.081 MARTIN CASTAÑO, JOSE FRANCISCO General Minor CAM
9 87.58 1144.925 MONAGAS DENIZ, NICOLAS Senior Minor CAN
10 86.40 1129.543 JIMENEZ MENDOZA, JOSE General Minor BAL
11 84.87 1109.546 YAN LIN, JAIME S.Senior Minor CAN
12 84.32 1102.293 PIÑEIRO FABREGAT, DANIEL General Minor CAT
13 82.78 1082.235 ALLERES PEREZ, ESTEBAN Senior Minor GAL
14 80.44 1051.601 LOPEZ ALBA, DARIO General Minor CAT
15 79.07 1033.638 RIUBRUGENT, VICTOR S.Senior Minor CAT
16 74.77 977.420 MOREIRAS RAJO, JOSE MANUEL S.Senior Minor AST
17 74.71 976.611 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, SERGIO General Minor CAN
18 72.34 945.698 GONZALEZ DEL OLMO, ANGEL JULIAN Senior Minor CAT
19 70.72 924.524 CASADO COCHO, JOSE MANUEL S.Senior Minor CAL
20 70.17 917.300 ORTIZ FARRE, JOAN S.Senior Minor CAT
21 69.58 909.638 MARTIN LEON, EFRAIM General Minor CAN
22 69.31 906.143 ALARCON DELGADO, JOAN Senior Minor CAT
23 67.93 888.054 PAREDES BORREGO, JOSE MANUEL Senior Minor AST
24 67.90 887.608 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO S.Senior Minor CAT
25 67.73 885.489 PINEDA RAMIREZ, ALEJANDRO Senior Minor CAN
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26 67.37 880.701 GARCIA SANCHEZ, ANGELA MARIA Lady S. Minor AST
27 66.97 875.530 QUINTANA RAMOS, NICOLAS General Minor CAN
28 65.28 853.396 MARTINEZ BERMEJO, FERNANDO General Minor AST
29 64.09 837.813 SNAPS PEYFFERS, FIONA LEILA Lady Minor CAN
30 63.32 827.789 RODRIGUEZ ABRANTES, TOMAS S.Senior Minor NAV
31 58.94 770.456 GARCIA CONDE, JESUS ANTONIO Senior Minor CAL
32 53.00 692.881 MAZON MARTINEZ, ANTONIO Senior Minor CAT
33 50.05 654.327 ROJAS SANCHEZ, JOSE ANTONIO Senior Minor CAN
34 49.30 644.430 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ, JUAN S.Senior Minor AST
35 47.76 624.308 MARRERO SUAREZ, JONATHAN General Minor CAN
36 44.76 585.154 ROMERO MORENO, YERAY General Minor CAM
37 44.09 576.332 GUILLEN HERNANDEZ, CARMEN Lady Minor CAN
38 42.22 551.944 VILLASECA NIETO, ANGEL Master.S Minor ARA
39 39.23 512.796 RISQUEZ, JOSE LUIS Senior Minor AND
40 38.75 506.567 LOPEZ SACRISTAN, GERMAN S.Senior Minor CAN
41 32.58 425.878 GUILLEN FALCON, JOSE ALFREDO Senior Minor CAN
42 0.00 0.000 LLORENTE MELIAN, RAFAEL S.Senior Minor CAN
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RFEDETO

Club Deportivo AronShot

CAMPEONATO DE ESPAÑA PCC 2024

Disqualified Shooters

Tirador Cat Division Fac. Reg
GONZALEZ CONTRERAS, GUILLERMO Senior PCC Minor CAT
MONTES DE OCA ZARZA, JOSE MARIA General Pro. Optic Minor CAN
MONTESDEOCA MARTEL, EFREN JOSE General PCC Minor CAN
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO VENTURA S.Senior PCC Minor CAN
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RFEDETO

Club Deportivo AronShot

CAMPEONATO DE ESPAÑA PCC 2024

RO Competition

Tirador Cat Division Fac. Reg
ARMAS VENTURA, SEBASTIAN LUIS Senior Standard Mayor CAN
DARIAS MEDINA, BUENAVENTURA Senior Production Minor CAN
DIAZ RAMOS, TOMAS Senior Pro. Optic Minor CAN
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL, Senior Pro. Optic Minor CNA
GONZALEZ SIERRA, FRANCISCO JAVIER Senior Open Mayor CAN
LLORENTE MELIAN, RAFAEL S.Senior PCC Minor CAN
MARRERO CABRERA, MIGUEL ALEXIS Senior Standard Minor CAN
MORALES LEON, DOUGLAS GERARDO Senior Standard Mayor CAN
PINEDA RAMIREZ, ALEJANDRO Senior PCC Minor CAN
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO VENTURA S.Senior PCC Minor CAN
SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ, JUAN S.Senior PCC Minor AST
SIVERIO MENDEZ, JUAN PEDRO General Standard Minor CAN
VAPANEN, MARJA-LEENA Lady S. Open Mayor CAN
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RFEDETO
Club Deportivo AronShot

CAMPEONATO DE
ESPAÑA PCC 2024

PCC - Senior

Pos. % Score Tirador Fac. Reg

1 100.00 1307.289 ALVIRA CABRER, JAIME Minor CAN

2 88.87 1161.767 MANOSALVAS DE LA TORRE, FRANCISCO Minor NAV

3 87.58 1144.925 MONAGAS DENIZ, NICOLAS Minor CAN

4 82.78 1082.235 ALLERES PEREZ, ESTEBAN Minor GAL

5 72.34 945.698 GONZALEZ DEL OLMO, ANGEL JULIAN Minor CAT

6 69.31 906.143 ALARCON DELGADO, JOAN Minor CAT
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7 67.93 888.054 PAREDES BORREGO, JOSE MANUEL Minor AST

8 67.73 885.489 PINEDA RAMIREZ, ALEJANDRO Minor CAN

9 58.94 770.456 GARCIA CONDE, JESUS ANTONIO Minor CAL

10 53.00 692.881 MAZON MARTINEZ, ANTONIO Minor CAT

11 50.05 654.327 ROJAS SANCHEZ, JOSE ANTONIO Minor CAN

12 39.23 512.796 RISQUEZ, JOSE LUIS Minor AND

13 32.58 425.878 GUILLEN FALCON, JOSE ALFREDO Minor CAN
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RFEDETO
Club Deportivo AronShot

CAMPEONATO DE
ESPAÑA PCC 2024

PCC - S.Senior

Pos. % Score Tirador Fac. Reg

1 100.00 1109.546 YAN LIN, JAIME Minor CAN

2 93.16 1033.638 RIUBRUGENT, VICTOR Minor CAT

3 88.09 977.420 MOREIRAS RAJO, JOSE MANUEL Minor AST

4 83.32 924.524 CASADO COCHO, JOSE MANUEL Minor CAL

5 82.67 917.300 ORTIZ FARRE, JOAN Minor CAT

6 80.00 887.608 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO Minor CAT

7 74.61 827.789 RODRIGUEZ ABRANTES, TOMAS Minor NAV

8 58.08 644.430 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ, JUAN Minor AST

9 45.66 506.567 LOPEZ SACRISTAN, GERMAN Minor CAN
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RFEDETO
Club Deportivo AronShot

CAMPEONATO DE
ESPAÑA PCC 2024

PCC - Lady

Pos. % Score Tirador Fac. Reg

1 100.00 837.813 SNAPS PEYFFERS, FIONA LEILA Minor CAN

2 68.79 576.332 GUILLEN HERNANDEZ, CARMEN Minor CAN
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RFEDETO
Club Deportivo AronShot

CAMPEONATO DE
ESPAÑA PCC 2024

PCC - Master.S

Pos. % Score Tirador Fac. Reg

1 100.00 551.944 VILLASECA NIETO, ANGEL Minor ARA
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RFEDETO
Club Deportivo AronShot

CAMPEONATO DE
ESPAÑA PCC 2024

PCC - Lady S.

Pos. % Score Tirador Fac. Reg

1 100.00 880.701 GARCIA SANCHEZ, ANGELA MARIA Minor AST
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RFEDETO
Club Deportivo AronShot

CAMPEONATO DE
ESPAÑA PCC 2024

PCC - Por Equipos E.Clubs

Pos. % Score Equipo / Team

1 100.00 3503.323 C. T. BARCELONA

1231.150 BERGILLOS MORAL, FRANCISCO ANGEL Minor CAT
1169.881 SANCHEZ SANJOSE, VICTOR Minor CAT
1102.293 PIÑEIRO FABREGAT, DANIEL Minor CAT
977.420 MOREIRAS RAJO, JOSE MANUEL Minor AST

2 93.55 3277.309 PUNTOS CLUB DEPORTIVO CORDOVILLA

1287.752 RODRIGUEZ BAÑOS, JUAN JOSE Minor NAV
1161.767 MANOSALVAS DE LA TORRE, FRANCISCO Minor NAV
827.789 RODRIGUEZ ABRANTES, TOMAS Minor NAV

3 86.88 3043.523 CLUB DEPORTIVO FEDERADO DE TIRO AVILAPOL

1307.289 ALVIRA CABRER, JAIME Minor CAN
1151.081 MARTIN CASTAÑO, JOSE FRANCISCO Minor CAM
585.154 ROMERO MORENO, YERAY Minor CAM

4 81.94 2870.565 CLUB FRONTERA

1109.546 YAN LIN, JAIME Minor CAN
885.489 PINEDA RAMIREZ, ALEJANDRO Minor CAN
875.530 QUINTANA RAMOS, NICOLAS Minor CAN
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5 77.32 2708.890 CLUB LA TRINCHERA A

1144.925 MONAGAS DENIZ, NICOLAS Minor CAN
909.638 MARTIN LEON, EFRAIM Minor CAN
654.327 ROJAS SANCHEZ, JOSE ANTONIO Minor CAN

6 46.43 1626.518 CLUB LA TRINCHERA B

624.308 MARRERO SUAREZ, JONATHAN Minor CAN
576.332 GUILLEN HERNANDEZ, CARMEN Minor CAN
425.878 GUILLEN FALCON, JOSE ALFREDO Minor CAN
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RFEDETO
Club Deportivo AronShot

CAMPEONATO DE
ESPAÑA PCC 2024

PCC - Por Equipos E.Federacion

Pos. % Score Equipo / Team

1 100.00 3580.185 FEDERACIÓN CATALANA

1231.150 BERGILLOS MORAL, FRANCISCO ANGEL Minor CAT
1179.155 SUBIRATS RUIZ, , ALEX Minor CAT
1169.881 SANCHEZ SANJOSE, VICTOR Minor CAT
1033.638 RIUBRUGENT, VICTOR Minor CAT

2 91.54 3277.309 FEDERACIÓN NAVARRA

1287.752 RODRIGUEZ BAÑOS, JUAN JOSE Minor NAV
1161.767 MANOSALVAS DE LA TORRE, FRANCISCO Minor NAV
827.789 RODRIGUEZ ABRANTES, TOMAS Minor NAV
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